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Description

201401070000
06380

01/07/2014
10:53:19

KING
FRANCES R

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201407280002
30560

07/28/2014
11:10:20

KING
FRANCES R

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20130503000
180320

201407280002
30550

07/28/2014
11:10:19

KING
FRANCES R

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20130606000
231540

201407280002
30580

07/28/2014
11:10:22

KING
FRANCES R

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20121115000
439120

201409190002
95040

09/19/2014
01:45:51

KING
FRANCES R

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201402030000
29350

02/03/2014
12:49:36

KING
FRANCES R

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20121210000
471840

201403200000
76880

03/20/2014
10:25:12

KING
FRANCES R

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201407090002
07980

07/09/2014
12:31:10

KING
FRANCES R

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20120508000
161640

201407280002
30570

07/28/2014
11:10:21

KING
FRANCES R

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20130411000
149660

201407280002
30600

07/28/2014
11:10:24

KING
FRANCES R

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20130111000
015420

201407280002
30590

07/28/2014
11:10:23

KING
FRANCES R

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20120822000
314400

201408200002
60740

08/20/2014
01:08:22

KING
FRANCES R

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20140320000
076880


