Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= KING FRANCES R;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201401070000 06380	01/07/2014 10:53:19	KING FRANCES R	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201407280002 30560	07/28/2014 11:10:20	KING FRANCES R	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20130503000 180320	
201407280002 30550	07/28/2014 11:10:19	KING FRANCES R	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20130606000 231540	
201407280002 30580	07/28/2014 11:10:22	KING FRANCES R	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20121115000 439120	
201409190002 95040	09/19/2014 01:45:51	KING FRANCES R	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201402030000 29350	02/03/2014 12:49:36	KING FRANCES R	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20121210000 471840	
201403200000 76880	03/20/2014 10:25:12	KING FRANCES R	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201407090002 07980	07/09/2014 12:31:10	KING FRANCES R	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20120508000 161640	
201407280002 30570	07/28/2014 11:10:21	KING FRANCES R	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20130411000 149660	
201407280002 30600	07/28/2014 11:10:24	KING FRANCES R	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20130111000 015420	
201407280002 30590	07/28/2014 11:10:23	KING FRANCES R	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20120822000 314400	
201408200002 60740	08/20/2014 01:08:22	KING FRANCES R	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20140320000 076880	